
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr. 

501 

84 

241 

981 

541 

70 

334 

747 

509 

93 

1 

69 

76 

Name 

Cyrill Scheiwiller 

Adrian Scheiwiller 

Philip Rüf 

Martin Bechter 

Alex Andreis 

Luca Weber 

Nicolas Gerber 

Marc Gabriel 

Stefan Meier 

Alexander Schneider 

Florian Krismer 

Samuel Hirt 

Roberto Schneider 

Wohnort 

9631 Ulisbach 

6850 Dornbirn 

6952 Hittisau 

39055 Leifers 

8363 Bichelsee 

8906 Bonstetten 

6820 Frastanz 

6800 Feldkirch 

6723  Blons 

6741 Marul 

8412 Hünikon 

6723  Blons 

Marke 

KTM SX-F 350 

Honda CRF450 

Husqvarna 

KTM sxf 250 

KTM SX 125 

Kawasaki  KX 250F 

Kawasaki KX250F 

KTM SX-F 250 

Kawasaki KX250F 

Suzuki RM-Z250 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

42 

42 

34 

33 

30 

29 

26 

24 

22 

19 

18 

17 
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MX Triesen 
Gäste Race 

Tagesrangliste Gäste Race 

Triesen  1.000 Km 

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


